NJIC WRESTLING STANDINGS 2021-2022

Emerson Boro
Bogota

Lyndhurst

Becton
Leonia

Waldwick

11-8 .579 7-0 1.000

17-8 .680 10-3 .769 4-1
7-9 .438 4-4 .500 3-2

11-8 .579 6-5 .545 2-3

6-10 .375 2-7 222 1-4

4-20 .167

1.000
.800
.600
400
200

13-5
3-2
3-1
2-5

698
4-3 1072
4-7 589
8-7 812
4-5 541

725
741
629
587
694

1209

Garfield
Rutherford

Manchester Regional
Glen Rock

Lodi

11-7 .611 6-4 .600
9-10 .474 5-2 .714 3-1

7-8 .467 4-7 364 2-2
5-11 .312 2-7 222 1-3
4-13 .235

1. 000
750
.500
250

7-2
5-1
1-5

765
2-8 700
2-7 578
4-6 514

516
730
523
701

Pompton Lakes
Hawthorne
Secaucus
New Milford

Elmwood Park

16-4 .800 6-2 .750 4-0

11-7 .611 6-4 .600 2-2
10-16 .385 5-4 .556 2-2
9-11 .450 6-5 .545 1-3

13-17 .433

1. 000
.500
.500
250

10-2
4-4
5-7
6-3

11-9

837

7-3 668
5-9 786
3-8 812
1142

603
625
1196
706
1098

Butler

Hasbrouck Heights
Cresskill

Saddle Brook

Weehawken

20-8 .714 7-1 .875

17-9 .654 10-3 .769 4-1
18-11 .621 8-5 .615 2-3

5-12 .294 1-11 .083 1-3

0-12 .000 0-7 .000 0-4

1. 000
.800
400
250
.000

10-4
10-3
3-4
0-4

14-6 1263
7-5 1190
8-8 1223
2-8 441
0-8 93

828
776
939
829
779


https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/emerson-emerson-boro/wrestling/season/2021-2022
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/bogota-bogota/wrestling/season/2021-2022
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/lyndhurst-lyndhurst/wrestling/season/2021-2022
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/east-rutherford-becton/wrestling/season/2021-2022
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/leonia-leonia/wrestling/season/2021-2022
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/waldwick-waldwick/wrestling/season/2021-2022
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/garfield-garfield/wrestling/season/2021-2022
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/rutherford-rutherford/wrestling/season/2021-2022
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/haledon-manchester-regional/wrestling/season/2021-2022
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/glen-rock-glen-rock/wrestling/season/2021-2022
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/lodi-lodi/wrestling/season/2021-2022
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/pompton-lakes-pompton-lakes/wrestling/season/2021-2022
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/hawthorne-hawthorne/wrestling/season/2021-2022
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/secaucus-secaucus/wrestling/season/2021-2022
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/new-milford-new-milford/wrestling/season/2021-2022
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/elmwood-park-elmwood-park/wrestling/season/2021-2022
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/butler-butler/wrestling/season/2021-2022
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/hasbrouck-hts-hasbrouck-heights/wrestling/season/2021-2022
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/cresskill-cresskill/wrestling/season/2021-2022
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/saddle-brook-saddle-brook/wrestling/season/2021-2022
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/weehawken-weehawken/wrestling/season/2021-2022

