## NJIC WRESTLING STANDINGS 2021-2022

Division 1	OVERALL	РСТ	CONF	РСТ	DIV	РСТ	HOME	AWAY	PF	PA
Emerson Boro	11-8		7-0	1.000		1.000	номе 7-4	AWAY 4-4	698	725
<u>Bogota</u>	17-8	.680	10-3	.769	4-1	.800	13-5	4-3	1072	741
<u>Lyndhurst</u>	7-9	.438	4-4	.500	3-2	.600	3-2	4-7	589	629
<u>Becton</u>	11-8	.579	6-5	.545	2-3	.400	3-1	8-7	812	587
<u>Leonia</u>	6-10	.375	2-7	.222	1-4	.200	2-5	4-5	541	694
Waldwick	4-20	.167	2-8	.200	0-5	.000	1-9	3-11	631	1209
Division 2	OVERALL		CONF	РСТ	DIV	РСТ	HOME	AWAY	PF	РА
<u>Garfield</u>	11-7	.611	6-4	.600	4-0	1.000	8-2	3-5	765	516
<u>Rutherford</u>	9-10	.474	5-2	.714	3-1	.750	7-2	2-8	700	730
<u>Manchester Regional</u>	7-8	.467	4-7	.364	2-2	.500	5-1	2-7	578	523
<u>Glen Rock</u>	5-11	.312	2-7	.222	1-3	.250	1-5	4-6	514	701
Lodi	4-13	.235	2-6	.250	0-4	.000	2-3	2-10	496	759
Division 3	OVERALL	РСТ	CONF	РСТ	DIV	РСТ	HOME	AWAY	PF	PA
Pompton Lakes	16-4	.800	6-2	.750	4-0	1.000	10-2	6-2	837	603
<u>Hawthorne</u>	11-7	.611	6-4	.600	2-2	.500	4-4	7-3	668	625
<u>Secaucus</u>	10-16	.385	5-4	.556	2-2	.500	5-7	5-9	786	1196
<u>New Milford</u>	9-11	.450	6-5	.545	1-3	.250	6-3	3-8	812	706
<u>Elmwood Park</u>	13-17	.433	5-9	.357	1-3	.250	11-9	2-8	1142	1098
Division 4	OVERALL	РСТ	CONF	РСТ	DIV	РСТ	HOME	AWAY	PF	РА
<u>Butler</u>	20-8	.714	7-1	.875	4-0	1.000	6-2	14-6	1263	828
Hasbrouck Heights	17-9	.654	10-3	.769	4-1	.800	10-4	7-5	1190	776
<u>Cresskill</u>	18-11	.621	8-5	.615	2-3	.400	10-3	8-8	1223	939
<u>Saddle Brook</u>	5-12	.294	1-11	.083	1-3	.250	3-4	2-8	441	829